CFFEE SELECTION

Babychino
(Steamed milk topped with a hint of

chocolate & mini marshmallows)
Single espresso

Double espresso
Americano

Americano decaf
Cappuccino

Cappuccino decaf

Cafe latte

Flat white (double shot)

Hot chocolate

Iced coffee
(Espresso, condensed milk
chocolate, full cream milk)

Substitute full cream milk
for almond milk

MILKSHAKES

We try to make all of our milkshakes by using as little
sweetened syrups as we possibly can - please be patient
while your milkshakes are being prepared as they require
extra love and attention

Coffee 60
Salted caramel 60
Cookies & cream 60
Vanilla 60
Chocolate 60
Lime 60
Strawberry 60

MQKTAILS

STEELWORX 68

Cola tonic, ginger ale, soda water & dash of
Angostura bitters

ROCK SHANDY 68

Lemonade, soda water & dash of
Angostura bitters

TEA SELECTON

Black Breakfast, Earl Grey
Green tea, Peppermint & Chamomile (Dilmah) 35

Rooibos, Five Roses 30

SPICED TEA DRINKS

Red cappuccino 45

Chai latte 48

Substitute full cream milk for almond milk 12

FRUTT JUICES & SOFT DRINKS

We have a range of fruit juices & soft drinks.
Please ask your waitron about availability.

SMW@THIES

YOGA SMOOTHIE 80

Strawberries, double cream yoghurt
almond milk & honey

ARANDA COPPER SMOOTHIE 80

Peanut butter, cocoa powder, banana
pumpkin seeds, almond milk, double cream
yoghurt

ON TAP SELECTTON

250ML BLACK MOUNTAIN GIN 60
340ML DEVILS PEAK LAGER 40
S500ML DEVILS PEAK LAGER 55

@ TAG US IN ALL YOUR

FOODIE MOMENTS

f @IndigoDeliZA @indigodeliknysna



SAUVIGNON BIANC

HER COLLECTION SAUVIGNON BLANC
SALT ROCK SAUVIGNON BLANC
NEIL ELLIS WEST COAST

CHENIN BIANC

HER COLLECTION CHENIN BLANC

SALT ROCK CHENIN BLANC

BELLINGHAM OLD ORCHARDS CHENIN BLANC

CHARIONNAY

VINEYARD FRIENDS CHARDONNAY
STELLENZICHT THUNDERSTONE CHARDONNAY

ROSE
BOSCHENDAL BLANC DE NOIR
DE GRENDEL ROSE

MCC SPARKILNG

RAKA HAPPINESS

GINS

TANQUERAY
BEEFEATER ORIGINAL
BEEFEATER PINK
BEEFEATER ORANGE

BEERS

BLACK LABEL
CASTLELITE
SAVANNA DRY
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT

65

65

60

65

35
42
42
42

42
42
48
48

225
290
320

225
290
295

240
310

250
295

345

MERIOT

BOSMAN GENERATION 8 70 275
PINOTAGE

HER COLLECTION PINOTAGE 65 225

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

STELLENBOSCH VINEYARDS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 75 295
RED BLENDS

LEOPARDS LEAP CABERNET SAUVIGNON

& MERLOT 60 240
RAKA SPICED 310

CCKTAILS

FRENCH 75

Refreshing & citrusy, a sparkling gin cocktail
that packs a punch

SPICED SOURS

Captain morgan spiced gold combined with light
flavours of litchi & lemon

CLASSIC MIMOSA 90

A delicious combination of sparkling wine & orange juice

MARGARITA 10

A little salt, alittle lime & a whole lot of
el jimador blanco tequilal

APEROL SPRITZ
Sparkling wine, aperol, fresh orange slices & soda

[ON PEDRO SELECTION 90

MILKTART, COFFEE CREAM OR INCA CARAMEL GOLD



