I & PIZZERIA **@FFEE SELECTION**

Babychino 20 (Steamed milk topped with a hint of chocolate & mini marshmallows) Single espresso 30 38 Double espresso Americano 38 Americano decaf 38 Cappuccino 38 Cappuccino decaf 38 Cafe latté 42 Flat white (double shot) 48 Hot chocolate 45 65

MILKSHAKES

Iced coffee

(Espresso, condensed milk

chocolate, full cream milk)

for almond milk

We try to make all of our milkshakes by using as little sweetened syrups as we possibly can - please be patient while your milkshakes are being prepared as they require extra love and attention

12

Coffee	60
Salted caramel	60
Cookies & cream	60
Vanilla	60
Chocolate	60
Lime	60
Strawberry	60



MŒKTAILS

STEELWORX	68
Cola tonic, ginger ale, soda water & dash of	
Angostura bitters	

ROCK SHANDY	68

Lemonade, soda water & dash of Angostura bitters

TEA SELECTION

Black Breakfast, Earl Grey Green tea, Peppermint & Chamomile (Dilmah) 35

Rooibos, Five Roses 30

SPICED TEA DRINKS

Red cappuccino 45

Chai latte 48

Substitute full cream milk for almond milk 12

FRUIT JUICES & SOFT DRINKS

We have a range of fruit juices & soft drinks. Please ask your waitron about availability.

SMOTHIES

YOGA SMOOTHIE	80
Strawberries, double cream yoghurt	
almond milk & honey	

ARANDA COPPER SMOOTHIE 80

Peanut butter, cocoa powder, banana pumpkin seeds, almond milk, double cream yoghurt

ON TAP SELECTION

250ML BLACK MOUNTAIN GIN	60
340ML DEVILS PEAK LAGER	40
500ML DEVILS PEAK LAGER	55









WHITE WINE	\Box	
SAUVIGNON BIANC		
HER COLLECTION SAUVIGNON BLANC	65	225
SALT ROCK SAUVIGNON BLANC		290
NEIL ELLIS WEST COAST		320
CHENIN BLANC		
HER COLLECTION CHENIN BLANC	65	225
SALT ROCK CHENIN BLANC		290
BELLINGHAM OLD ORCHARDS CHENIN BLANC		295
CHARIONNAY		
VINEYARD FRIENDS CHARDONNAY	60	240
STELLENZICHT THUNDERSTONE CHARDONNAY	,	310
ROSÉ		
BOSCHENDAL BLANC DE NOIR	65	250
DE GRENDEL ROSE		295
MCC SPARKUNG		
RAKA HAPPINESS		345
	10	
	1	1



GINS

TANQUERAY	35
BEEFEATER ORIGINAL	42
BEEFEATER PINK	42
BEEFEATER ORANGE	42
BEERS	
BLACK LABEL	42
CASTLE LITE	42
SAVANNA DRY	48
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT	48

RED WINE	Θ	
MERIOT BOSMAN GENERATION 8	70	275
PINOTAGE HER COLLECTION PINOTAGE	65	225
CABERNET SAUVIGNON STELLENBOSCH VINEYARDS CABERNET SAUVIGNON	75	295
RED BLENDS LEOPARDS LEAP CABERNET SAUVIGNON & MERLOT RAKA SPICED	60	240 310

APEROL SPRITZ

CK I AILS	
FRENCH 75	90
Refreshing & citrusy, a sparkling gin cocktail that packs a punch	
SPICED SOURS	90
Captain morgan spiced gold combined with light flavours of litchi & lemon	
CLASSIC MIMOSA	90
A delicious combination of sparkling wine & orange ju	iice
MARGARITA A little salt, a little lime & a whole lot of	110
el jimador blanco tequila!	

130

90

ION PEDRO SELECTION

MILKTART, COFFEE CREAM OR INCA CARAMEL GOLD

Sparkling wine, aperol, fresh orange slices & soda